
GSPublisherVersion 0.92.100.100

Стадия Лист Листов
Кол.уч.Изм.  Подп.Лист №Док. Дата

0 1 2 3 4 5

4
28,68

1
8,79

5
3,95

2
11,58

7
1,63

3
10,80

9
6,38

8
2,64

6
4,63 №

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Наименование

Коридор

Спальня 2

Спальня 1

Гостиная -Кухня

Котельная

Санузел

Кладовая

Крыльцо

Терасса

Площадь

8,79

11,58

10,80

28,68

3,95

4,63

1,63

2,64

6,38

79,08 м²


