









1 Коридор 8, 2 Спальня 2 11 3 Спальня 1 10 4 Гостиная -Кухня 28 5 Котельная 3, 6 Санузел 4, 7 Кладовая 1, 8 Крыльцо 2, 9 Терасса 6,	ощадь 8,79 11,58 10,80 28,68 3,95 4,63 1,63 2,64 6,38
2 Спальня 2 11 3 Спальня 1 10 4 Гостиная -Кухня 28 5 Котельная 3, 6 Санузел 4, 7 Кладовая 1, 8 Крыльцо 2, 9 Терасса 6,	11,58 10,80 28,68 3,95 4,63 1,63 2,64 6,38
3 Спальня 1 10 4 Гостиная -Кухня 28 5 Котельная 3, 6 Санузел 4, 7 Кладовая 1, 8 Крыльцо 2, 9 Терасса 6,	10,80 28,68 3,95 4,63 1,63 2,64 6,38
4Гостиная -Кухня285Котельная3,6Санузел4,7Кладовая1,8Крыльцо2,9Терасса6,	28,68 3,95 4,63 1,63 2,64 6,38
5 Котельная 3, 6 Санузел 4, 7 Кладовая 1, 8 Крыльцо 2, 9 Терасса 6,	3,95 4,63 1,63 2,64 6,38
6Санузел4,7Кладовая1,8Крыльцо2,9Терасса6,	4,63 1,63 2,64 6,38
7 Кладовая 1, 8 Крыльцо 2, 9 Терасса 6,	1,63 2,64 6,38
8 Крыльцо 2, 9 Терасса 6,	2,64 6,38
9 Tepacca 6,	6,38
·	
79,0) 08 м²
	, 50 IVI
Изм. Кол.уч. Лист №Док. Подп. Дата	